
2024 Para-Cycling National Championships
Elite & Under 19 Sprint Competition

Date: 14th December Joe Ciavola Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Karen O'Callaghan Organiser:  AusCycling
Friday, December 15 2023 8:00:37am
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Event 37c: Para IP Women C3 Final
12 Laps - Result

1. 20 Paige GRECO (QAS) 4:01.060
Half Lap 0.298 (1)

Lap 1 24.767 24.767 (1)
Lap 2 19.373 44.141 (1)
Lap 3 19.569 1:03.711 (1)
Lap 4 19.585 1:23.296 (1)
Lap 5 19.694 1:42.991 (1)
Lap 6 19.763 2:02.755 (1)
Lap 7 19.812 2:22.567 (1)
Lap 8 19.796 2:42.363 (1)
Lap 9 18.991 3:01.355 (1)

Lap 10 19.827 3:21.183 (1)
Lap 11 19.748 3:40.931 (1)
Lap 12 20.128 4:01.060 (1)

2. 28 Emma MICKLE (VIS) 4:16.017 +14.957
Half Lap 0.339 0.339 (2)

Lap 1 26.684 26.684 (2)
Lap 2 20.134 46.818 (2)
Lap 3 20.439 1:07.258 (2)
Lap 4 20.655 1:27.913 (2)
Lap 5 20.597 1:48.510 (2)
Lap 6 20.701 2:09.212 (2)
Lap 7 20.759 2:29.971 (2)
Lap 8 20.855 2:50.826 (2)
Lap 9 21.142 3:11.969 (2)

Lap 10 21.143 3:33.112 (2)
Lap 11 21.263 3:54.376 (2)
Lap 12 21.640 4:16.017 (2)


